
S. No. Description Date & Day

1 Makar Sankranti 14th January 2022, Friday

2 Republic Day 26th January, 2022, Wednesday

3 Basant Panchami 5th February 2022, Saturday

4 Maha Shivratri 1st March 2022, Tuesday

5 Holi

17th March 2022, Thursday

To
19th March 2022, Saturday

6 Rama Navami 10th April 2022, Sunday

7 Mahavir Jayanti 14th April 2022, Thursday

8 Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April 2022, Thursday

9 Good Friday 15th April 2022, Friday

10 Eid-Ul-Fitar 3rd May 2022, Tuesday

11 Budha Purnima 16th May 2022, Monday

12
Eid-Ul-Zuha
(Subject to visibility of Moon)

10th July 2022, Sunday
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